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Tee-Time
8:00am
8:10am
8:20am
8:30am
8:40am

10:30am

Player 1
Erik Haefling
Scott Tolton
Kerry Hahn
Sue Dunn
Aukje Roe

Dan Tipert

Club Championship Tee Times

Saturday, September 2nd

Player 2

Tyler Gloor
Klaus Stegner
Grant Mckay
Danielle Peters
Janine Johnson

Mitch Hampson

Player 3

Trevor Rose
Bill Morgan

Rob Steinbach

Peewee Johnstone

Jarrett Van Bakel

Player 4

Adam Warzonek



