

## Club Championship Tee Times



## Saturday, September 2nd

Tee-Time	Player 1	Player 2	Player 3	Player 4
8:00am	Erik Haefling	Tyler Gloor	Trevor Rose	Adam Warzonek
8:10am	Scott Tolton	Klaus Stegner	Bill Morgan	
8:20am	Kerry Hahn	Grant Mckay	Rob Steinbach	
8:30am	Sue Dunn	Danielle Peters		
8:40am	Aukje Roe	Janine Johnson	Peewee Johnstone	
10:30am	Dan Tipert	Mitch Hampson	Jarrett Van Bakel	